

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

Criminal Appeal No(s). 395-396/2013

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SAHAB SINGH & ORS

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 19/02/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Milind Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sanjay Sharawat,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Ld.counsel for the appellant seeks and is given four weeks time as last chance to file the additional documents. The other side shall also be at liberty to file the same within the period provided above.

List again on 29.04.2015.

(M K HANJURA)
Registrar

SB